Volume
292
300
238

2
279
30
900
149
155
105
1
301
70
86
85
88
283
25
130
382
82
71
66
71
69
69

67
55
40
117
597
111

Price (NOK)

39.8000
39.2000
39.0000
38.9000
38.1000
37.1000
37.9000
38.0000
38.0000
37.2000
37.0000
38.1000
37.3000
37.3000
37.3000
37.3000
35.0000
35.0000
36.1000
36.0000
36.0000
35.9000
35.9000
35.9000
35.9000
35.9000
35.9000
35.7000
35.7000
39.6000
39.7000
40.0000
39.1000

Value (NOK)
11,621.60
11,760.00

9,282.00
77.80
10,629.90
1,113.00
34,110.00
5,662.00
5,890.00
3,906.00
37.00
11,468.10
2,611.00
3,207.80
3,170.50
3,282.40
9,905.00
875.00
4,693.00
13,752.00
2,952.00
2,548.90
2,369.40
2,548.90
2,477.10
2,477.10
71.80
2,391.90
1,963.50
1,584.00
4,644.90
23,880.00
4,340.10

Date and time (CET)
30.03.2023 09:32:50
30.03.2023 11:39:23
30.03.2023 14:41:49
30.03.2023 15:09:35
30.03.2023 16:19:50
31.03.2023 16:00:45
31.03.2023 16:19:49
03.04.2023 11:46:03
03.04.2023 16:19:05
03.04.2023 12:50:15
03.04.2023 15:54:54
04.04.2023 09:35:30
04.04.2023 11:32:21
04.04.2023 12:01:22
04.04.2023 12:30:18
04.04.2023 12:59:00
04.04.2023 16:25:03
04.04.2023 16:25:03
11.04.2023 12:16:15
11.04.2023 12:16:15
11.04.2023 12:37:38
11.04.2023 13:01:19
11.04.2023 13:25:15
11.04.2023 13:48:57
11.04.2023 14:12:55
11.04.2023 14:36:56
11.04.2023 15:51:38
11.04.2023 15:01:11
11.04.2023 15:25:42
12.04.2023 09:24:13
12.04.2023 09:56:59
12.04.2023 14:01:53
12.04.2023 14:09:38

Venue
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK
MERK



